	The state of the s		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Asses denoted by a room or management of the same of the same or management of the same or manag	1		100
ate in 300	03 2022	16:41	re services Salo82	Targe & Line Completed	[Mill:	. 1,	i
III XBA	(17) 2200	2941/4	SAS e-filling	and the second state of a region or the second second second second	· · · · · ·		
ANTO CAR	4 82981	1011/	E-mail (widon shee Ale 2hrs;				
25	00000	10:01	i-Motor Claim Form		- * * *		Ì
	0319011		1-Motor W/O (Wittin 0) 2	117. 11° 41ns)			į
id (II) i ti	eporting Only		i-Photo Uploaded		-		
			Assessment/Survey Report		1		Ì
P Insurer			Ass't Report by Fax / Han		Fax:		1
oferred Wksp	INC Assign	Wksp / QW: (Tel:	rux.		
Particulars		Veh No:	INC	()/Non-INC ()	}	Management of Spingles and Spingles	A-WW-M
Owner / Driv			and the first the second territory and the	Cover Type. (5887
Policy No: ()	Period (Time)		
Conf	Trmed by : (Date: (iii) [Note-Est-Status (WO): N:	0-20%: P.RI-79%. F. SC]-}1.0%]		
	ver Liability	((Note-Est-Status (WO): 14.)			
Year of Reg	gistration: (-) Walland,		NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	-	en deserve de
Excess: (\$)	Loading:	\$1,000 () / \$2,000 ()	*	Marie	(4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4. 4	-
Jeneral Rein	arks:-		s information strictly Confidential	& Strictly NO rafer of repair	er.		
) Walk-	In Customer	: Customer'	s information strictly Collingstrial				4 140 151
() Total	Luss Case 1	: to e-mail l	nsurer URGENTET.); Towing Co ()
Drive-In ()/Towell-	in(); l	voice: YES () / NO (and the same of th		Done by	- T- 10-2
J. C.		ine: 6788 60	16)	Date&Time Complete			
Remarks:			20/		1		
1) Amounter for	A I	learner ()/Courtesy Car ()				
1) Whith 101	Transport Al	lowance () / Courtesy Car ()	AND A STANDARD BOOK AND			
2) OC Chee	k / Post Repai	r Inspection	.;	March a combrary and a supplementary and a sup			
2) OC Chee	r Transport Al k / Post Repai Resurvey Photo	r Inspection	.;	Married Marrie		The same same	
2) OC Chee	k / Post Repai	r Inspection	.;	Marie San Conductor of			
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Resurvey Photo	r Inspection	.;			2	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R	k / Post Repai	r Inspection	.;			24	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Resurvey Photo	r Inspection	.;			Photography of the state of the	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Resurvey Photo	r Inspection	.;			A second of the	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Resurvey Photo	r Inspection	.;				
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Resurvey Photo	r Inspection	\$1 > \$3000] ()	Thursday Checklist		Anil (\$)	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury:	k / Post Repair Resurvey Photo	r Inspection	st > \$3000] ()	tice Preparation Checklist	4.	Ant (5)	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time	Resurvey Photo Actions	r Inspection o (Repair Co	st > \$3000] ()	Academs Reporting (\$30),	INC (\$30)		
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time	k / Post Repair Resurvey Photo	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Inventor	: Accident Reporting (\$30), : Damage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee	INC (\$30) \$40,545 \$120		
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time	Resurvey Photo Actions ONS Particulars	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Inventor	: Accident Reporting (\$30), : Durmage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30		
2) QC Chec 3) Upload F Injury: Date/Time	Actions ORG Particulars	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Inventor	: Accident Reporting (\$30), : Darmage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurve : Follow-Through Survey (Resurve : Resinguestion INC Only Iwel 1	1NC (\$30) \$40,545 \$120 y) \$30 0 Jan, 2005) \$75	Ist Bit!	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Claimant's Driver/Ows	Resurvey Photo Actions Parficulars	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Investigation () Investigation	: Accident Reporting (\$30), : Darmage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurve ! Flaining against INC Only (well) R: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey	INC (\$30) \$40/\$45 \$120 y) \$30	Ist Bit!	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time MADO Claimant's Driver/Own	Resurvey Photo Actions Parficulars	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Inventor	: Accident Reporting (\$10), : Darmage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurve : foliming against INC Only (wef 1) C: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TIC Additional Servings.	1NC (\$30) \$40,545 \$120 \$) \$30 0 Jan (\$005) \$15	1st Bill	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload P Injury: Date/Time Claimant's Driver/Ows Contact No	Resurvey Photo Actions Particulars Portion:	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Invo 1) Alt 2) D/ 3) TF 4) F1 5) e' 7) N 8) N	: Accident Reporting (\$30), :: Darmage Assessment (\$100); :: Towing Fee :: Follow-Through Survey :: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve :: flaiming against INC Daly (well) :: Re-inspection 1: Idae DA + SMRT Survey THC Additional Services.	1NC (\$30) \$40,545 \$120 \$) \$30 0 Jan, \$005 \$160	1st Bill	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload P Injury: Date/Time Claimant's Driver/Ows Contact No	Resurvey Photo Actions Parficulars	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Involution	: Accident Reporting (\$30), : Darmage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurve ! falining against INC Daly (wef.) ! Idne DA + SMRT Survey THE Additional Services. 5: Courtesy Cot / Tpt Allowanse No. Repair Co-ordination No. Repair Co-ordination	INC (\$30) \$40.545 \$120 \$10 0 lan, 2005 \$16 \$55 \$160	1st Bill	
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Claimant's Driver/Ows Contact No Damaged F	Actions Actions Particulars Cortion:	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Inventor	: Accident Reporting (\$30), :: Darmage Assessment (\$100); :: Towing Fee :: Follow-Through Survey :: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve !: follow-Through Survey (Resurve !: follow-Through Survey (Resurve !: follow-Through Survey (Resurve !: Idam DA + SMRT Survey THC Additional Services !! SS: Courtesy Cot / Tpt Albowance No. Repair Co-ordination No: Fost Repair Inspection	1NC (\$30) \$40.545 \$120 \$10 0 lan, 2005 \$15 \$160 \$55 0 lan, 2005 \$150 \$55	1st Bill	Arel (Add)
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time And Chaimant's Driver/Own Contact Not Damaged F QC: Check Auditors'	Resurvey Photo Actions Particulars Portion:	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Inventor	Accident Reporting (\$30), Durning Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Lelainship against INC Only (wef.) Reinspection Glada DA + SMRT Survey TIC Additional Services- LE St. Coursesy Cot / Tpt Allowance No. Repair Co-ordination No. Fost Repair Inspection No. Fost Repair Inspection No. DV / Collect Excess Courdination (No. 1); TP (No. 1 INC) against INC) Lake Mobile	1NC (\$30) \$40.545 \$120 \$10 0 lan, 2005 \$160 \$55 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25 \$100 \$25	1st Bill	Adal
2) QC Chec 3) Upload R Injury: Date/Time Claimant's Driver/Ows Contact No Damaged F	Actions Actions Particulars Cortion:	r Inspection o (Repair Co	Inventor	Accident Reporting (\$30), Durmage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Follow-Through Survey Follow-Through Survey (Resurve Aclaiming against INC Only (well) Real Re-inspection Hadae DA + SMRT Survey TIC Additional Services. See Courtesy Contribution Report Contribution Report Contribution Report Contribution Report Contribution Results Inspection Results Ins	1NC (\$30) \$40.545 \$120 \$10 0 lan, 2005 \$15 \$160 \$55 0 lan, 2005 \$150 \$55	1st Bill	Add

SN08223U0003 / National Assessment Centre Services [159721]

ENTRY DATE & TIME: 30/03/2022 16:41 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Rosli Bin Abdul Wahab VERSION: 1 (30/03/2022 16:41 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information Country/State of Loss

30/03/2022 16:41 (SGT) 29/03/2022 10:13 (SGT) Jurong East Street 11, Singapore TOWARDS IMM Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH8393Y

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? Name Of Registered Owner Company Reg No **Email Address** Mobile Phone No Alternative Phone No

Yes KYC SCAFFOLDING PTE LTD 2XXXXX602C clementtan74@gmail.com (Phone) +65-96885310 +65-96885310

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer Model Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to vour vehicle? Vehicle Category

Dyna

Toyota

Employment

No - Claiming third party Commercial vehicle Manual 2982

DMCVSNW00120102103

INSURANCE COMPANY

Transmission

CC

Name of Insurance Company Type of Coverage Fleet Policy Policy Number Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Comprehensive

DRIVER

Name of Driver NRIC No

TAN YEE HIAN (CHEN WEIXIAN) SXXXX890J

22/05/1974 Date Of Birth Outdoor Occupation 06/06/1997 Date Of Driving Pass 24 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Driving experience Gender (Phone) +65-96885310 Mobile Number Alt. Phone Number clementtan74@gmail.com **Email Address** BLK 414 JURONG WEST STREET 42 #06-799 Address Address complement 640414 Postcode No Is the driver the policyholder? If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Chain Collision Type of Accident Clear Weather Conditions Dry Road Surface OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 4 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 3 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No PASSENGER 1 ISLAM ARIFUL Name Male Gender PASSENGER 2 UNKNOWN Name Male Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? Yes WITH OWNER Reasons for not uploading a video of the accident No Was there any audio recorded? DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

YQ534R

Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	i=
Vehicle Variant	-
Vehicle Colour	0 -
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	LOW KIM TECK
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-96623684
Address	
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	= .:
Nature Of Damage	-2
Details of property damaged in accident	2
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number	XD5338M
Vehicle Manufacturer	-
Vehicle Model	-
Vehicle Variant	•
Vehicle Colour	
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	LIU CHUN YANG
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-83607389
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	=
Nature Of Damage	= ₁
Details of property damaged in accident	₩.
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 3

Vehicle Registration Number	GBK7699G
Vehicle Manufacturer	*
Vehicle Model	<i>1</i> ≠
Vehicle Variant	N=
Vehicle Colour	-
Vehicle Category	Commercial vehicle
Name of Driver	RUDY SANTHOU
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-92228109
Address	-:
Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	.
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	.=
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	•

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	ISLAM ARIFUL Male
Phone No	-
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	12
Injuries Sustained	SLIGHT INJURY
Injured person in which vehicle?	GBH8393Y
Were seat belts worn?	Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;

U

- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including the Du reis/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

X

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

al

X shaht

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

000

Vehicle A: GBH 8393Y

Vehicle C: XD 5338m

Vehicle D. GBK7699G

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
On the above mentioned date and time, I am travelling along
,
Jurong East Street 11. And as the traffic light tum red I Slowed
down and Stop behind the Stop line. After few Second I felt an
impact and I realise Vehicle B hit onto my Vehicle driver Side
and Vehicle D (GBK7699G) Passenger Side and Offer Checking further I
realise there's anorther Vehicle C (XD 5338m) hit onto vehicle B.
Total 4 vehicles involved.

Declaration

We declare the foregoing

particulars are true in every respect.

X

X

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Email: sm@idac.com.sg Tel no: 6555 6888 *If no proper documents are produced, IDAC shall not file the report. Information will be discarded after one week.
Date of Accident: 24 / 3 /2022 (dd/mm/yy) Time of Accident: 10 : 12 (24-HR-FORMAT)
Vehicle No. : 48+ 83934 Vehicle Make & Model / Engine (cc): TOYOTA DYNA 3.0 Private Hire: (YN)
Exact location of Accident: JURONG EAST STREET 11 TOWARDS IMM.
Policyholder's Name / IC No.: KYC SCAFFOLDING PTE LTD ROC/UEN (Company) 201022602C
Driver's Name / IC No.: TAN YEE HIAN (CHEN WEIXIAN). (S74590) (As Above)
Driver's Contact No.: 96885310 Company Contact No / Owner Contact No:
Driver's Address: 414 JURONG WEST STREET 42 # 06-799 (S) 640414-
Owner Email address: Clementtan 74 @ grail. Com Insurance Company: China laiping.
Driver Email address: AS Above.
Relationship between Owner & Driver: (Please CIRCLE one only) Owner / Spouse / Children / Friend / Parents / Sibling / Relative Employee) Hirer or Others specify:
What do you wish to claim? (Please TICK one only)
Own Insurance / Other Vehicle (The one you want to claim against) / Reporting (For Record Purpose)
Exact purpose for which the vehicle Was being used at time of accident? Occupation (nature of job) Indoor/ Outdoor
Private use / Work purpose *No. of Passengers (Including Driver): 3
*Passenger Name: Js am Ariful Gender Male Female x() *Passenger Name: UNKNOW. Gender Male Female x()
Weather condition & Road conditions? (On the day of accident)
Clear & Dry / Raining & Wet / After-Rain & Wet / Drizzling & Wet / Others:
Was there any video captured by your Car Camera? Yes / No Remarks:
Any Injuries: Yes / No (If YES) Injured Person' Name: IS am Aviful.
Injuries Sustain: Injured Person in Which Vehicle: 684 8393Y
Police Report filed: Yes / No (If YES) Which Police Station:
The Other Party(s) Details: (Dnivar).
L Driver's Name /IC No: DW Kim Teck. Vehicle No: YQ 534 K
The Other Party(s) Details: 1. Driver's Name / IC No: Low Kim Tlyc. Driver's Contact No: 96623684. Insurance Company: 2. Driver's Name / IC No (If Any): Liw Chun Yang Vehicle No: XD 5338M (1 Driver)
Driver's Contact No: 180 \$ 36 87. Insurance Company: 2. Driver's Name / IC No (If Any): Lin Chun Yang Vehicle No: XD 5338M (1 pvivu) 9360 T386
Driver's Contact No: 83607389. Insurance Company:
*Independent Witness (If Any): Contact No:
Preferred Workshop Name: Alpha Car Services Pte Ltd Contact No: 6509 8258 / 8338 8376
Vehicle D: GBL 76999 (I Driver).
Vehicle D: GBt 76999 (I Driver). Name: Kudy Santhon Tel: 92>>> 8109.



中国太平保险(新加坡)有限公司

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Motor Commercial

MZ300/C

AN0671A

Cov. Type C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) for Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00120102103

Engine No.: 1KD2827407 Cha No.: JTFAT35Y30K211667

Index Mark and Registration

GBH8393Y

Number of Vehicle

2 Name of Policy Holder

KYC SCAFFOLDING PTE LTD

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations. Ordinance or Enactment (00:00:00)

12/10/2021

Excess Sect L.

\$\$350.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN

S\$100.00

4 Date of Expiry of Insurance

11/10/2022

5 Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive* Any person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with their permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

6 Limitations as to use.*

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover
(1) Use for hire or reward or racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed testing.
(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: DAIMLER FINANCIAL SVCS AFRICA & ASIA PACIFICLTO AS HP OWNER.

*Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

FOR CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: KSL INSURANCE AGENCY PTE LTD

Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (Co. Reg. No. 200208384E) 希 3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

Q63896111

6222 1033

www.sg.cntaiping.com